2004 FAA TARGET CHAMPIONSHIP
Pro Flight Archers, Winter Springs, 9-10 October

* State Record (Club) = () indicates independent — Residence City
900 ROUND
CLUB 900 900 TOTAL
CUB FEMALE OLYMPIC RECURVE
C Kiley Larrick (Longwood) 847 861*  1708* 60-267* 50-285* 40-300*
YOUTH FEMALE BAREBOW
C Rachd DeMateo Everglades 302 310 612
YOUTH MALE FREESTYLE
C Jeremy McDowell Oviedo 804 817 1621
YOUNG ADULT FEMALE FREESTYLE
C Christine Shaw Gold Coast 855 851 1706
YOUNG ADULT MALE FREESTYLE
C Turner Binkley Oviedo 786 769 1555
ADULT MALE LONGBOW
C EdDeMateo Everglades 509 581*  1090* 60-185* 50-183* 40-213*
ADULT FEMALE BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE LIMITED
C Jennifer Davies (Zephyrhills) 810 798 1608
2 Sandy Pettitt Aripeka 765 770 1535

ADULT FEMALE OLYMPIC RECURVE
C Michelle O’ Donnell Ft Lauderdale 765 767 1532

ADULT MALE OLYMPIC RECURVE

C Angel Rodriguez Pro Flight 864*  864*  1728* 60-283* 50-291* 40-294*
2 GuyLearn Gasparilla 807 816 1623
3 Edgardo Sanchez Everglades 726 734 1460
John Peters Pro Flight 652 686 1338
ADULT MALE FREESTYLE LIMITED
C David Norman Oviedo 824 829 1653
2 Andie Anderson Gator 790 785 1575
3 RonLucas Oviedo 805 644 1449
ADULT MALE BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE
C Rob Radcliff Oviedo 854 868 1722*
2 Mike Arndts (Arcadia) 857 850 1707
3 Barney Durham Gator 799 825 1624

Roger Bush (Naples) 793 776 1569
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CLUB
ADULT FEMALE FREESTYLE

C Debra Sieloff Indian River
2  Theresa Durham Gator

3  Shelly Mascaro Everglades
B1 Denise Haga Ft Caroline

ADULT MALE FREESTYLE

C Scott McClure Central FlaBH
2 Scott Davies (Zephyrhills)
3 James Pettitt Aripeka
Tom borkowski (Apopka)
Randy Siers Gator
Thom Smiley Ridge
David Welsch (Naples)
Troy Rodenbo Pro Hight
Jim Walters Ft Lauderdale
A1 John Laudicina Everglades
A2 Cole Campbell (Orlando)
A3 Mike Decker (Winter Garden)
Dana Martin (Oviedo)
B1 Phil Graves Oviedo
B2 Eddie James Pro Hight
Oliver Austin Tri-State

SENIOR MALE LONGBOW
C TimVanVoorhis Lee County
2 Bob Wartenberg Ft Lauderdale

SENIOR MALE TRADITIONAL
C William Cisek Citrus
2 John Lackey Lee County

SENIOR MALE BOWHUNTER
C BenBrown Lee County

SENIOR MALE BAREBOW
C Shannon North Gasparilla

SENIOR MALE BOWHUNTER FREESTLE LIMITED

C Hermit Gann Gator

SENIOR MALE OLYMPIC RECURVE
C Ron Thompson Ridge

SENIOR MALE FREESTYLE LIMITED
C Gene Goldacker Gator

SENIOR MALE BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE
C Roy Peters Sarasota

900

851
841
839

724

883
880
871
864
864
872
861
854
833

855
833
786
763

797
763
726

610*
454

661
605

576*

712

712

761

832*

798

900

850
839
826

774
875
873
875
866
860
842
849
841
841

856
852

757

758
758

587
491

691
692

540

711

716

767

818

821

TOTAL

1701
1680
1665

1498

1758
1753
1746
1730
1724
1714
1710
1695
1674

40-300*

1711
1685
1630
1520

1555
1521
726

1197*
945

60-183* 50-196* 40-239*

1352
1297

60-233*

1116* 60-173* 50-185* 40-218*

1423

1428

1528

1650*

60-267*

50-282* 40-283*

1619



Page 3— 04TGT
CLUB

SENIOR FEMALE FREESTYLE

C Peggy Lewis Aripeka

2 AliceParrish Ridge

SENIOR MALE FREESTYLE

C MyersParrish Ridge

2 GarylLewis Aripeka

3 Kevin Bergenroth Gator
David Haga Ft Caroline
Bob Evans Citrus
Bob Jones Citrus

MASTER SENIOR MALE BAREBOW
C George Denilen Citrus

MASTER SENIOR FEMALE FREESTYLE

C Margaret Gandy Ridge
MASTER SENIOR MALE FREESTYLE
C Frank Gandy Ridge
2 TimAustin Gator

CLUB

900

815
790

882*
880
866
829
815
786

710

795

871
825

600

EXECUTIVE SENIOR FEMALE FREESTYLE

C Miriam Tierney Daytona
EXECUTIVE SENIOR MALE FREESTYLE
C Walt Pittman Citrus
2 Bill Bishop Central FlaBH
3 Bill Biancamano Citrus

Francis Steffens Pro FHight

Al Sanders Oviedo

100% PAYBACK MONEY SHOOT

FLIGHT 1
Myers Parrish 882 877
Scott McClure 883 875
Jake Pettitt 871 875
Thom Smiley 872 842
FLIGHT 2
Tom Borkowski 864 866
Randy Siers 864 860
David Welsch 861 849
Christine Shaw 855 851
FLIGHT 3
Debra Sieloff 851 850

Troy Rodenbo 854 841

409*

560
537
541
539
464

1759
1758
1746
1714

1730
1724
1710
1706

1701
1695

900 TOTAL
829* 1644*
781 1571
877 1759*
875 1755
870 1736
834 1663
816 1631
795 1581
734* 1444*
824* 1619*
880* 1751*
797 1622

600 TOTAL
404 813*
574* 1134*
549 1085
543 1084
504 1043
476 940

$25

$15

$10

$15

$9

$6

50-278*

60-294*

60-231*

60-268*

60-290*

60-124*

60-184*

$12 Donated to Club
Donated to FAA

$8

40-286*

50-296*

50-245*

50-273*

50-292*

50-149*

50-192*

40-299*

40-260*

40-283*

40-298*

40-140*

40-198*






